WHALER

17’

OUTRAGE, HULL

R0
6/13/98

File Name: 1700RH1.dng
Production Yeor:1998

3
N
~
3

17’ OUTRAGE, HULL

RD
06/11/38

File Nome: 1700RH1 dwg
Production Year: 1955

45

44

o
a

@@ -

XanZo

1010925
1061720
995159
1040203
1008440
1008507
1014455
1008572
638106
995084
1010925
817676
1008812
1020858
1020817
1009943
1037639
1008754
1037647
1008754
860734
1010321
222125
150805
331751
590646

S B N S N R OISO S N S R E O O @R AD S SN LN O DN~ [2

PR

EYE, BOW 1/2" x 6" SS
EYE, LIFTING, 1/2” CHR
NUT, ACORN, 1/2-13 SS
EYE, BOW, 1/2x3-7/16" SS
Ss

YE,

THRU-HULL, PVC PRESS—FIT
NUT, PVC RETAINING, THRU-HULL
THRU=HULL, PLAS, 1-11/32, ADJ
VENT, CLAMSHELL, 2"

SCR, TAPPING, #6x5/8” POH
DRAIN TUBE, W/PLUG & O-RING
SCR, TAPPING, #8x3/4” POH
PUMP, BILGE, 500GPH

SCR, TAPPING, #8x5/8" PTH
THRU—HULL, PLAS, 3/4" WHT
GRATE, HDPE, SUMP, SEAFOAM

COVER, ANCH LKR, FIBERGLAS
BMPR, BLK, 3/4 DA x 1/4”
SCR, TAPPING, #8x5/8" PTH
HINGE, DOOR, SS 1.5x3"

NUT, BEL, #10-24x3/8" FH
SCR, MACH., #10-24x1/2" POH
SCR, TAPPING, #10x1” POH
HASP, SWVL, FLUSH MT, SS
SCR, TAPPING, #8x3/4" PFH
SCR, TAPPING, #8x1/2" PTH
COVER, FUEL TNK, FIBERGLAS
SCR, TAPPING, #10x2” PTH
ACCESS PLT, POLY, TWST OUT, 8"WHT
SCR, TAPPING, #8x5/8” PTH
CVR, STOR LOCKR, FIBERGLAS
HINGE, DOOR, 1.5x3" SS

NUT, BEL, #10-24x1/2", PTH
SCR, MACH.,#10-24x3/4" POH
SCR, TAPPING, #10X1" POH
HANDLE, HATCH, SS

SCR, TAPPING, #6x5/8" POH
CYL., GAS, 60PSI, 20x12”
BRKT, LIFT CYL. OFFSET, W/ STUD
SCR, TAPPING, #8x5/8” PTH
BRKT, SS LIFT, 90 DEG, W/ STUD
SCR, TAPPING, #8x1/2" PTH
RUBRAIL, PLASTIC, CHAR, 40FT.
INSERT, R'RAIL, CHAR FLEX, 40FT.

CLIP, BLK, STORAGE POLE

©
e
@
S
@
@
m
]

P/N___ Oty
1008739 2
1042761 1
1043017 1
126870 1
1008796 3
998732 2
997775 2
997742 2
997726 2
998104  SET
SET
S
24’
24’

3

2

&

g

2

3
RN

@
3
£
o
S

1010925
X

989335
600700
133371
0151100
1043603
1001528
1010909
1010677

[CE N N

NOT SHOWN
1016922 1

Descr.

SCR, TAPPING, #10x1” PTH
CAP, DRAINBOOT, STERNLIGHT
TUBING, VINYL SPEEDO, BLK
VENT, CLAMSHELL, 175/5"
SCR, TAPPING, #6x1/2" PTH
DECAL, OUTRAGE, DK GRAY
DECAL, FIRE RED, HIBOSSCAL
DECAL, DK GRN, HIBOSSCAL
DECAL, DK BLUE, HIBOSSCAL
DECAL, BW LOGO, FIRE RED
DECAL, BW LOGO, DK GREEN
DECAL, BW LOGO, DK BLUE
TAPE, SOLID, 1” FIRE RED
TAPE, SOLID, 17 DK GREEN
TAPE, SOLID, 1" DK BLUE
DECAL, HARPOON, PORT, RED
DECAL, HARPOON, PORT, GREEN
DECAL, HARPOON, PORT, BLUE
DECAL, HARPOON, STBD, RED
DECAL, HARPOON, STBD, GREEN
DECAL, HARPOON, STBD, BLUE
INSERT, TUNNEL COLLAR, T
SCR, TAPPING, #8 x 5/8" PTH
DECK PLATE, GAS, 1.5", SS
SCR, MACH., #10-24x2” POH
WASHER, FLAT, #10 SS

NUT, HEX NYLON, LOCK, #10-24
SCR, TAPPING, #10x3/4" POH
VENT, 5/8"x90DEG., CHR/ZNC
ACCESS PLT, TWIST OUT, 5" WHT., BWI
RIVET, POP/BLIND,3/16x5/8” ALUM.
BOX,FIRE EXT., SHORT, GRAY

=
I

. | WH
SWITCH, FLOAT, W/CVR, RULE WHT.
DRAIN 'SLEEVE, 5/8” W/BARB
PLUG, DRAIN, 17 TURN TITE
SCR, TAP#BA X 1.75" PPH
TERMINAL BLOCK
TERMINAL BLOCK COVER
SCR, TAPPING, #14x1.5" PTH
SCR, TAP#BA X 5/8" PPH

WIRING LABEL

PG. 12-2




